

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 17619/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No.
2207/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU SINGH (D) THR.LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH

- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17664 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17665 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17666 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17668 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17670 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17671 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17679 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17702 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17703 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17704 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17777 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17782 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17792 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17828 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17829 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17830 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17832 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17905 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17912 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17992 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17993 of 2009
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
- I.A No. 1 in S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 17999 of 2009

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18383 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18395 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18398 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18402 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18404 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18405 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18409 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18506 of 2009
(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
MS. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP granted.
Delay condoned.
Issue notice on the special leave petitions and on
the prayer for interim relief.
Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 23372/2009 and connected
matters.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master