

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36774/2009

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKH SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 36773 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36775 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36776 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36781 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36782 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36783 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36784 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36805 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36806 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36807 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36808 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36809 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36811 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36812 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 25/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

....2/-

ITEM NO. 147 - 2 -

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to comply with the Office Report regarding non-filing of process fee in respect of issuance of notice to the Respondents in SLP(C) Nos. 36776, 36812 and 36773 of 2009 within two weeks.

Await service of notice on the Respondents in the remaining matters.

List the matters on 11.03.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS