

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2646/2010

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIHARI LAL AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2648 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2651 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2652 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2654 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2655 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2656 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2657 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2658 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2659 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2660-2662 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2663 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2664 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2667-2668 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2669 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2670 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2671 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2672 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2849 of 2010

(With office report)

...2/-

Item No.68

: 2 :

Date: 01/09/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in SLP(C)Nos.2655/2010 and 2669/2010 and it is incomplete with respect to the other matters. Served respondents granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit as a last chance. Await return of notice on the unserved respondents.  
List the matters on 25.10.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar