

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36774/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No. 3391/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 36775 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36776 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and deletion of the names of the respondent and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36781 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36782 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36783 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36784 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36806 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36807 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36808 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36809 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36811 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36773 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36805 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36812 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 15/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for ten weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master