

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010

CC 19506/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in RFA No. 4550/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19581 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19603 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19617 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19618 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19691 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19744 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19830 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19833 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19839 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19849 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19858 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19870 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19871 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19873 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19898 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19901 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19902 of 2010
WITH I.A. 1

(With c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19926 of 2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH
SLP(C)...CC 19928/2010

(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19932/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19942/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19948/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19959/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19956/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19973/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19977/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19983/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19984/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19991/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 19995/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20000/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20021/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20074/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20077/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20081/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20082/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20086/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20089/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20091/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20100/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20115/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

-3-

SLP(C)...CC 20136/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20138/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20140/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20146/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20151/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20153/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20154/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20255/2010
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 20273/2010
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 97/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 103/2011
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C)...CC 107/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 114/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 116/2011
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 126/2011
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 130/2011
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 131/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 132/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 135/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 137/2011
(With permission to file SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 138/2011
(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C)...CC 140/2011
(With permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 05/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

-4-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Jaggi, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Issue notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master