

ITEM NO.25+72

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 767/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in LR No. 518/1996 &
RFA No.3136/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARINDER PAL KAUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 901 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 987 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and officereport)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1041 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1067 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1068 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1113 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1147 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1206 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1230 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1385 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1412 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1419 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1601 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

2

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these cases on 28.1.2011 before a Bench of which one of us (Surinder Singh Nijjar, J.) is not a member.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master