

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36774/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in RFA No.3391/
2007 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 36775 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36776 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36781 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36782 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36783 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36784 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36806 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36807 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36808 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36809 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36811 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36773 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36805 of 2009 (With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36812 of 2009 (With office report)

Date:24/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) are directed to take steps for service of notice upon the unserved respondents in all those matters wherever service is not complete.

The respondents would be at liberty to file counter affidavits and other necessary documents, within two weeks and rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List all these matters for final disposal on 8th March, 2011 along with SLP(C) No.32839/2009 and other connected matters.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER