

ITEM NOS.20 & 69

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 8869-8871/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in RFA Nos.1617,
1618 & 1619 of 2000 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

GMDA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BACHAN SINGH AND ANR Respondent(s)

(With I.A. Nos.1-3 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8883-8896 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8902-8925 of 2011
(With I.A. Nos.1-24 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8991-9014 of 2011
(With I.A. Nos.1-3 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9944-9946 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9952 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9953 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10033 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10050 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10060 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

2

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10064 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10085 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10101 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10103 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10104 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10105 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10108 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10127 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10146 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10154 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10165 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10175 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10177 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10179-10182 of 2011
(With I.A. Nos.1-4 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10204 of 2011
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10206 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10227-10252 of 2011
(With I.A. Nos.1-26 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

3

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10270 of 2011
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10512 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10514 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10556 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10617 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10628 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10629 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10762 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10803 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10818 of 2011
(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10848 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10850 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10851 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10890 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10906 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10912 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10929 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

4

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 10938 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 11007 of 2011

(With Appln(s) for permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date:04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Solicitor General

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Ms. Nirada Das,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos.28368-28378/2010.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR