

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6956/2011

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7103 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7104 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7106 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7107 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7108 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7109 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7110 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7111 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7112 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7113 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7125 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7126 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7127 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7128 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7130 of 2011

(With office report)

contd....2

ITEM NO.51

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 7157 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7158 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7241 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7248 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.
Mr.Ranjit Sharma,adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved
respondents. The served respondents may file
vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if any, in the
meanwhile.

List the matter on 26.09.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB