

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18464/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2009 in RFA No.3227/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18531 of 2010
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 14/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of counsel appearing for the petitioner and subject to payment of Rupees One Thousand as costs to be deposited with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee, last opportunity is granted to serve respondent Nos.6,7,9 & 12 in SLP (C) No.18464/2010 and respondent No.6 in SLP (C) No.18531/2010 within six weeks.

Stand over for six weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Om Parkash)
Court Master