

ITEM NO.27+68

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 18333/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 18/05/2010 in RFA No.
4075/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB THR. L.A.COLLECTOR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA NO. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH
SLP(C).../2011 CC.No.10619
[GREATER MOHALI AREA DEV. AUTHORITY Vs. AJAIB SINGH & ORS.
[FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2011 CC.No.18537
[GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTH. Vs. WORKING FRIENDS
COOPERATIVE HOUSE BUILD]
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2011 CC.No.18408
[GREATER MOHALI AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Vs. GURMIT SINGH & ORS.]
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2011 CC.No.18553
[STATE OF PUNJAB PB.URBAN DEV. AUTH.Vs. BALJIT SINGH & ORS.]
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND
OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2011 CC.No.18720
[STATE OF PUNJAB THR. THE LAND ACQUISITION Vs. SURINDER BHARDWAJ &
ORS.]
WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND
OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2011 CC.No.18732
[STATE OF PUNJAB TR.LAQ COL. NOW GMADA Vs. BALWINDER SINGH & ORS.]
(WITH I.A.1(C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND
OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C).../2011 CC NO. 18642
[STATE OF PUNJAB TR. LAQ COL. GMADA V. GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.]
SLP(C)... CC 18333/2011

CORRECTED COPY

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

....2/-

SLP(C)... CC 18333/2011

CORRECTED COPY

SLP(C)... CC 18715

[STATE OF PUNJAB TRH. THE LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER V. RAJINDER SINGH & ANR.]

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in re-filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
in CC 10619

Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

REST OF THE MATTERS

Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file Special Leave Petition is
granted in SLP(C)... CC 10619, 18537 and
18408/2011.

Issue notice on the applications seeking
condonation of delay as also on the special Leave
Petitions.

Tag along with SLP(C) 28368-28378/2010.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER

SLP(C)... CC 18333/2011 CORRECTED COPY